
COPA CATALANA GRAVEL - LA BESCANONINA
04/02/2024
62QM 700M D+
CLS Dorsal Nom Cognoms Equip Categoria Total

1 266 FRANCISCO JAVIERSALAMERO SUBIAS CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:08:34
2 259 CARLES PRAT ARANDA 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 2:14:51
3 235 JORDI VILA RODRIGO RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:14:51
4 242 MARCO HEEMSKERK GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 2:14:55
5 255 ORIOL FERRAN MAÑE SANT JUST AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA MA-50 2:15:28
6 236 MAGÍN GONZALEZ ROMERO SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI MA-50 2:15:32
7 243 ALEX PARERA RABASSA DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB ESPOR MA-50 2:16:44
8 240 JEROEN VROEMEN L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM MA-50 2:17:40
9 239 DIEGO FERNANDEZ FERREIRO REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:18:31

10 231 OSCAR GARRIDO FORCADELL CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:19:36
11 232 RAFAEL DELGADO VINUESA CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:19:43
12 260 XICU COLL I GARCIA TRIATLÓ COSTA BRAVA CLUB MA-50 2:21:00
13 233 RAMON CASAS SAMPEDRO SANT JUST AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA MA-50 2:29:11
14 234 RAMON SERRA VIVES ACA-BIKE ESPLUGUES MA-50 2:29:12
15 230 JAUME SUREDA GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE MA-50 2:29:15
16 246 JOAN TORROJA PEREZ TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLPUIGMA-50 2:29:17
17 265 JOSE MARTIN GARCIA MASQUEFA CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:31:12
18 254 JOAQUIN PERIBAÑEZ PLUMED CERDANYOLA ATLETISME I TRIATLÓ C.E.MA-50 2:31:43
19 249 FRANCESC XAVIERCARNICER ROIG MASSI CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:31:44
20 200 MARTA SANTOS SABATE L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM F-M40 2:31:50
21 268 JOAQUIN JOSEJIMENEZ GUTIERREZ RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 2:32:32
22 267 XAVIER MARTI ORRIOLS MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA MA-50 2:32:34
23 247 MIQUEL LLEVAT CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA TERRASSA MA-50 2:32:47
24 269 MARC GRIERA I MONTLLÓ REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 2:32:48
25 256 JORDI MAYOR HIDALGO EL TEMPLO DEL BIKER CL CICLIST MA-50 2:34:38
26 263 ALBERT CASANOVAS GRIERA REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:35:01
27 261 PEDRO GÓMEZ LOPEZ Club ciclista sant celoni MA-50 2:37:49
28 270 KJELL OLSEN Borås Ca MA-60 2:41:19
29 245 MONICA FABREGA ESPIGUL TRIATLÓ COSTA BRAVA CLUB F-M50 2:41:40
30 202 ALAIN SABUCO MA-60 2:44:34
31 238 ISAIAS LOPEZ MENDEZ MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:44:36
32 250 NICOLAU GALLEGO PERARNAU DONDA BIKES CLUB MA-50 2:47:02
33 198 ÚRSULA OSPINA BANOY RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA F-M40 2:47:03
34 271 JUAN SANCHEZ BARRERA VILANOVA UNIÓ CICLISTA MA-60 2:47:47
35 273 FCO.JAVIERLARA ESCALANTE VETERANOS CATALUNYA ASOCIACIÓN CICLISMOMA-60 2:55:21
36 274 SANTIAGO ROMANOS GALVEZ GRACIA CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 2:55:21
37 196 DIANA PRIETO DENGRA OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT F-M40 2:56:04
38 197 ALBA FONT BRUCH LLUÇANÈS UNIÓ CICLISTA F-M40 2:56:40
39 199 MARIA RUIZ LOPEZ CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA F-M40 3:18:22
40 257 LAURENT CRESSON Academievo2.rivesaltes MA-50 3:32:21
41 258 SILVIA MEMBRADO REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA F-M50 3:42:04
42 272 CONSOL CAVALLÉ MARINÉ A PINYÓ FIX CAMBRILS CLUB CICLISTAF-M60 3:55:51
43 252 JOSÉ ANTONIORICO LEON LA GARRIGA CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 4:33:37
44 262 JOSEP PERA GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 4:53:45
45 237 MANUEL PERELLO MEDINA CANET CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 5:28:31
46 253 OSCAR DONIGA FRAILE GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 5:44:50

MASTER 50 NOIS
CLS Dorsal Nom Cognoms Equip Categoria Total



1 266 FRANCISCO JAVIERSALAMERO SUBIAS CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:08:34
2 259 CARLES PRAT ARANDA 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 2:14:51
3 235 JORDI VILA RODRIGO RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:14:51
4 242 MARCO HEEMSKERK GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 2:14:55
5 255 ORIOL FERRAN MAÑE SANT JUST AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA MA-50 2:15:28
6 236 MAGÍN GONZALEZ ROMERO SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI MA-50 2:15:32
7 243 ALEX PARERA RABASSA DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB ESPOR MA-50 2:16:44
8 240 JEROEN VROEMEN L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM MA-50 2:17:40
9 239 DIEGO FERNANDEZ FERREIRO REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:18:31

10 231 OSCAR GARRIDO FORCADELL CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:19:36
11 232 RAFAEL DELGADO VINUESA CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:19:43
12 260 XICU COLL I GARCIA TRIATLÓ COSTA BRAVA CLUB MA-50 2:21:00
13 233 RAMON CASAS SAMPEDRO SANT JUST AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA MA-50 2:29:11
14 234 RAMON SERRA VIVES ACA-BIKE ESPLUGUES MA-50 2:29:12
15 230 JAUME SUREDA GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE MA-50 2:29:15
16 246 JOAN TORROJA PEREZ TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLPUIGMA-50 2:29:17
17 265 JOSE MARTIN GARCIA MASQUEFA CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:31:12
18 254 JOAQUIN PERIBAÑEZ PLUMED CERDANYOLA ATLETISME I TRIATLÓ C.E.MA-50 2:31:43
19 249 FRANCESC XAVIERCARNICER ROIG MASSI CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:31:44
20 267 XAVIER MARTI ORRIOLS MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA MA-50 2:32:34
21 247 MIQUEL LLEVAT CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA TERRASSA MA-50 2:32:47
22 256 JORDI MAYOR HIDALGO EL TEMPLO DEL BIKER CL CICLIST MA-50 2:34:38
23 263 ALBERT CASANOVAS GRIERA REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:35:01
24 261 PEDRO GÓMEZ LOPEZ Club ciclista sant celoni MA-50 2:37:49
25 238 ISAIAS LOPEZ MENDEZ MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 2:44:36
26 250 NICOLAU GALLEGO PERARNAU DONDA BIKES CLUB MA-50 2:47:02
27 257 LAURENT CRESSON Academievo2.rivesaltes MA-50 3:32:21
28 252 JOSÉ ANTONIORICO LEON LA GARRIGA CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 4:33:37
29 262 JOSEP PERA GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 4:53:45
30 237 MANUEL PERELLO MEDINA CANET CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 5:28:31
31 253 OSCAR DONIGA FRAILE GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU MA-50 5:44:50

MASTER 40-50-60 NOIES
CLS Dorsal Nom Cognoms Equip Categoria Total

1 200 MARTA SANTOS SABATE L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM F-M40 2:31:50
2 245 MONICA FABREGA ESPIGUL TRIATLÓ COSTA BRAVA CLUB F-M50 2:41:40
3 198 ÚRSULA OSPINA BANOY RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA F-M40 2:47:03
4 196 DIANA PRIETO DENGRA OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT F-M40 2:56:04
5 197 ALBA FONT BRUCH LLUÇANÈS UNIÓ CICLISTA F-M40 2:56:40
6 199 MARIA RUIZ LOPEZ CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA F-M40 3:18:22
7 258 SILVIA MEMBRADO REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA F-M50 3:42:04
8 272 CONSOL CAVALLÉ MARINÉ A PINYÓ FIX CAMBRILS CLUB CICLISTAF-M60 3:55:51

MASTER 40 NOIES
CLS Dorsal Nom Cognoms Equip Categoria Total

1 200 MARTA SANTOS SABATE L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM F-M40 2:31:50
3 198 ÚRSULA OSPINA BANOY RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA F-M40 2:47:03
4 196 DIANA PRIETO DENGRA OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT F-M40 2:56:04
5 197 ALBA FONT BRUCH LLUÇANÈS UNIÓ CICLISTA F-M40 2:56:40
6 199 MARIA RUIZ LOPEZ CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA F-M40 3:18:22

MASTER 50-60 NOIES
CLS Dorsal Nom Cognoms Equip Categoria Total

1 245 MONICA FABREGA ESPIGUL TRIATLÓ COSTA BRAVA CLUB F-M50 2:41:40



2 258 SILVIA MEMBRADO REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA F-M50 3:42:04
3 272 CONSOL CAVALLÉ MARINÉ A PINYÓ FIX CAMBRILS CLUB CICLISTAF-M60 3:55:51

MASTER 60 NOIS
CLS Dorsal Nom Cognoms Equip Categoria Total

1 268 JOAQUIN JOSEJIMENEZ GUTIERREZ RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 2:32:32
2 269 MARC GRIERA I MONTLLÓ REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 2:32:48
3 270 KJELL OLSEN Borås Ca MA-60 2:41:19
4 202 ALAIN SABUCO MA-60 2:44:34
5 271 JUAN SANCHEZ BARRERA VILANOVA UNIÓ CICLISTA MA-60 2:47:47
6 273 FCO.JAVIERLARA ESCALANTE VETERANOS CATALUNYA ASOCIACIÓN CICLISMOMA-60 2:55:21
7 274 SANTIAGO ROMANOS GALVEZ GRACIA CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 2:55:21


